LED Corn Bulb Specifications
CL3 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 03/07/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

120W [120 W]
EX39 [EX39 base]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CL3-50K80W-EX39
Available Models1
 □ CL3-50K45W-EX39
 □ CL3-50K60W-EX39
 □ CL3-50K80W-EX39
Certifications and Compliances
These are UL Listed under file E477606 in compliance with UL 1993 (OOLV),
UL Classified under file E348221 in compliance with UL 1598C (IFAR), and
are DLC 5.1 Standard listed.
Warranty
5-year warranty
Wiring Diagram
 □ CL3-50K100W-EX39
 □ CL3-50K120W-EX39
1Contact customer service for more information on availability.
CL3-50K80W-EX39
5-Year
Warranty120–277 VAC
Voltage
L
N
Capacitor
Ignitor LED
lamp
Ballast
IP54lm/W
155
Dimensions
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model CL3- 50K45W-EX39 50K60W-EX39 50K80W-EX39 50K100W-EX39 50K120W-EX39
Intensity 6,975 lm 9,300 lm 12,400 lm 15,500 lm 18,600 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 45 W 60 W 80 W 100 W 120 W
Current Draw
375 mA @ 120 VAC
162 mA @ 277 VAC
500 mA @ 120 VAC
217 mA @ 277 VAC
667 mA @ 120 VAC
289 mA @ 277 VAC
833 mA @ 120 VAC
361 mA @ 277 VAC
1 A @ 120 VAC
433 mA @ 277 VAC
Efficacy 155 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 325°
CRI 80+
Dimming 1–10 V
IP Rating IP54
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–113° F (-40°–45° C)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Model CL3- 50K45W-EX39 50K60W-EX39 50K80W-EX39 50K100W-EX39 50K120W-EX39
A
9.6 in.
(243 mm)
9.7 in.
(247 mm)
11.3 in.
(286 mm)
10.7 in.
(273 mm)
11.7 in.
(298 mm)
B